Australian Wool Exchange Limited Schedule of Fees

Final

			Effective:	1/07/202
Notes:	to change without potice		2022	2023
Notes.	to change without notice.		Non	/2023
	All prices include GST, except where shown.		Member	Member
Members	hip			
	Joining Fees			
	Grower Member			130.00
	Trading Member			9,900.0
	Associate Member			6,190.00
	Annual Subscription			
	Grower Member			97.00
	Trading Member			1,150.00
	Associate Member			850.00
	Managed Facility Fac	a a la a ff anad		
	Managed Facility Fee Common Service Fee	per kg offered		
		per kg sold		
	Quality Service Fee	Per Bale Sold		
Auction 1	Frading Fees			
	Sale Room Fee			
	Sydney	per lot offered		3.213
	Fremantle	per lot offered		1.201
	Auction Data Input Fee			
	Sydney	per lot offered		0.897
	Fremantle	per lot offered		1.506
AWEX-ID				
	Appraiser Registration	Per Annum	152.00	152.0
	Refresher/Calibration Workshop		495.00	395.00
	AWEX-ID Accreditation Course		1170.00	936.0
	AWEX-ID Accreditation Course (RPL)		POA	PO
Show Flo	oors			
	Registration - Showfloor		955.00	765.00
Certificat	ion			
	1PP Certificate - Original		95.00	Fre
	1PP Certificate - Additional Copies	per copy	27.00	22.00
Wool Pad	ck Manufacturers			
	Registration - Annual		15,500.00	GST Exc
	Bale Labels	per 1000	1,350.00	GST Exc
	Freight at Cost (If applicable) #			
	Note: Must be ordered in multiples of 2,000 labels			
Wool Pac	ck Importers			
	Registration - Initial			
	Registration - Annual		1,995.00	
	Pack Fee	per pack		
Wool Pac	ck Repairers			
	Registration - Initial			
	Registration - Annual		1,895.00	
	Bale Labels	per 1000	1,350.00	

Australian Wool Exchange Limited Schedule of Fees

Final

All WoolClasser F Ma: Rer Lata Nev Ow Rer Lata Nev Cla Rer Lata Nev Cla Rer Lata	Asterclasser Innewing Woolclassers (re-reg 22-24) te fee for renewal received after 31st December cutoff w Entrants (Jan 2023 - June 2023) Instralian Woolclasser Innewing Woolclassers (re-reg 22-24) te fee for renewal received after 31st December cutoff w Entrants (Jan 2023 - June 2023) Instrants (Jan 2	2022/2023 2022/2023	2022/ Non Member 450.00 37.50 NA 395.00 37.50 395.00 37.50 395.00	2023 Member
WoolClasser F Maa Rer Latu Nev Aus Rer Latu Nev Cla Rer Latu Nev Cla Rer Latu	Registration asterclasser mewing Woolclassers (re-reg 22-24) te fee for renewal received after 31st December cutoff w Entrants (Jan 2023 - June 2023) astralian Woolclasser enewing Woolclassers (re-reg 22-24) te fee for renewal received after 31st December cutoff w Entrants (Jan 2023 - June 2023) wher Classer enewing Woolclassers (re-reg 22-24) te fee for renewal received after 31st December cutoff te fee for renewal received after 31st December cutoff	2022/2023 2022/2023	Member 450.00 37.50 NA 395.00 37.50 395.00	Member
Max Rer Late New Rer Late New Cia Rer Late New Cia Rer Late New Cia	Asterclasser Innewing Woolclassers (re-reg 22-24) te fee for renewal received after 31st December cutoff w Entrants (Jan 2023 - June 2023) Instralian Woolclasser Innewing Woolclassers (re-reg 22-24) te fee for renewal received after 31st December cutoff w Entrants (Jan 2023 - June 2023) Instrants (Jan 2	2022/2023 2022/2023	37.50 NA 395.00 37.50 395.00	
Rer Late Nev Rer Late Nev Ow Rer Late Nev Cla Rer Late Nev Cla Rer Late	enewing Woolclassers (re-reg 22-24) te fee for renewal received after 31st December cutoff w Entrants (Jan 2023 - June 2023) Istralian Woolclasser enewing Woolclassers (re-reg 22-24) te fee for renewal received after 31st December cutoff w Entrants (Jan 2023 - June 2023) Inter Classer enewing Woolclassers (re-reg 22-24) te fee for renewal received after 31st December cutoff	2022/2023 2022/2023	37.50 NA 395.00 37.50 395.00	
Aus Rer Late Nev Ow Rer Late Nev Cla Rer Late Rer Late	enewing Woolclasser enewing Woolclassers (re-reg 22-24) te fee for renewal received after 31st December cutoff w Entrants (Jan 2023 - June 2023) wher Classer enewing Woolclassers (re-reg 22-24) te fee for renewal received after 31st December cutoff	2022/2023	395.00 37.50 395.00	
Nev Ow Rer Late Nev Cla Rer Late Rer Late	w Entrants (Jan 2023 - June 2023) vner Classer enewing Woolclassers (re-reg 22-24) te fee for renewal received after 31st December cutoff	2022/2023	395.00	
Rer Late Nev Cla Rer Late Nev Cla Rer Late	newing Woolclassers (re-reg 22-24) te fee for renewal received after 31st December cutoff		290.00	
Rer Late Nev Cla Rer Late	w Entrants (Jan 2023 - June 2023)		37.50 290.00	
Rer Late	asser Associate enewing Woolclassers (re-reg 22-24) te fee for renewal received after 31st December cutoff ew Entrants (Jan 2023 - June 2023)	2022/2023	199.00 37.50 199.00	
	assing House Registration enewing Woolclassers (re-reg 22-24) te fee for renewal received after 31st December cutoff w Entrants	2022/2023	1,100.00 37.50 1,100.00	
NA: Sin Mu ma:	C Fees nual Fee per Trading Name SC Operations Fee (Per EDI Code per Sale) ngle invoicing EDI Code: \$34.00 per Sale rostered ultiple invoicing EDI Codes: \$34.00 per code to a aximum of 2 codes per Sale. (I.e. max per Sale 68.00) :	Annual Monthly	624.00 N/A 34.00	624.00 N/A
- Oi	one EDI Code per Sale Rostered wo EDI Codes per Sale Rostered (Maximum)		34.00 68.00	

Includes freight

Order below 12,000 labels incur additional freight